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1094/12/166:45 PMcongillo ditch

Distance (m)

K-?‘F/z |

' 1,237.620

Left Right
0.000 ~ 140.000 0.000 140.000
140.000 175.720 35.720 © 35.720
175.720 220.000 0.000 44280
220.000 271.330 51.330 51.330
271.330 361.460 0.000 90.130
361.460 418.480 57.020 ~0.000
426.000 506.780 0.000 80.780 .
506.780 600.780 94.000 94.000
-600.780 660.780 60.000 - 0.000
660.780 780.000 ©119.220 119.220
780.000 907.970 127.970 0.000
1,010.420 1,042.410 31.990 31.990
1,042.410 1,080.000 37.590 0.000
1,080.000 1,098.870 18.870 18.870
11,098.870 1,300.000 201.130 0.000.
1,587.560 ~  1,664.640 77.080 0.000
1,664.640 ~ 1,700.000 35.360 35.360
. 1,700.000 ~ 1,800.000 100.000 0.000
©1,800.000 1,860.000 60.000 60.000
- 1,860.000 1,880.000 20.000 - 0.000
1,880.000 1,898.120 18.120 18.120
1,898.120 ~ 1,990.340 92.220 0.000
819.800




1994/12/166:43 PMcongillo ditch

Distance (m) Left Right
50 ~ 300 250 250
500 ~ 550 50 50
600 ~ 650 50 50
650 ~ 700 50 0
700 ~ 750 50 50
750 ~ 800 50 0
BOO ~ 850 50 50
- 850 ~ 1,100 250 0
1,100 - 1,250 - 150 150
1,250 ~ 1,300 50 0
1,300 ~ 1,600 300 300
1,600 ~ 1,800 200 0
1,800 ~ 2,000 200 200
2,050 ~ 2,100 0 50
2,250 ~ 2,300 - 0 50
2,300 ~ 2350 50 50
2,350 ~ 2,550 0 200
2600 ~ 2,650 0 50
2,650 ~ 2,750 - 100 100
2750 ~ 2,850 100 0
2850 ~ 2,950 100 100
2,950 ~ 3,000 50 0
3,000 ~ 3,050 50 50
3,050 ~ 3,150 100 - 0
3,150 ~ 3,500 350 350
3,500 ~ 3,550 0 50
- 3,550 ~ 3,700 150 150
3,700 ~ 3,750 50 0
3,750 ~ 3,850 100 100
3,850 ~ 3,950 100 100
4150 ~ 4,400 250 250
4,450 ~ 4,500 50 50
4500 ~ 4550 50 0
4550 ~ 4,650 100 100
4,650 ~ 4,700 50 0
5,000 ~ . 5,050 50 50
5050 ~ 5,100 0 50
5100 ~ 5,150 50 0
5,250 ~ 5,400 0 150
5400 ~ - 5,500 100 100
5500 ~ 5,550 V] 50
- 55850 ~ 5,600 50 50
5600 ~ 5,700 0 100
5700 ~ 5,800 100 0
~ 100

5,800

5,900



1994/12/166:43 PMcongillo ditch

5,900 5,950 50
5,850 ~ ° 6,000 | 50 0
6,050 6,100 0 50
6,100 6,150 50 0
8,150 6,300 0 150
6,300 6,400 . 100 100
6,450 6,650 : 200 0
6,750 6,800 50 0
6,850 ~ 6,800 : 0 50
6,900 7,050 150 150
7,150 7,200 0. 50
7,200 7,300 100 100
7,300 7,350 0 - 50
7,450 7.500 . 50 50
7,500 7,750 0 250
7,850 7,900 - 0 50
7.950 8,000 50 50
8,000 8,100 ' 100 100
8,100 8,150 - 0 50
8,150 8,200 0 50
8,250 8,400 150 150
8,400 8,600 _ 0 200
8,650 8,700 0 - 50
8,700 8,750 50 . 0
8,750 ~ 8,950 : 0 200
Total 5000 5450
1,237.620 819.800
6237.62 6269.8

12807 4,
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